14

15.

16.

17.

18.

10

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Onerosny

["opcKux CrenaH
FKOpbeBuny

OneiHNK ne6
BuTtanneBny
[y6posuH Bnagucnas
CepreeBuy
JlnTBAKOB ropb
AHIpeeBnY
Katpunues ne6
AnekcaHppoBuy
Ceprees AmnTpuia
Bnagnmmnposuny
CblueB KOHCTaHTUH
AHIpeeBnY

KasakoB  AnekcaHap
MaBnoBuny

fkoB/ieB FOpwiA
PobepToBMY

Macanos Hukuta
Butanwesmy
babelwknH  AMuUTpuii
Hnkonaesmy
"pebeHKNH AnekcaHap
Hwnkonaesny
Benbmuces [Mpoxop
Onerosny

ANyTVH HaHuunn
AnekcaHapoBuy
Kotosruukos  Cepreii
Amutpuresny
JInTBSKOB BukTop
AHIpeeBnY
[noTHMKoB  Makcum
FOpbeBuy

KoBasnes ApTem
AnekceesBuny
Bennuko Banepwit
Bnagncnasosuy

HauanbHVK yrnpaBneHms no
(M3NYECKOIN KyNbTYpe 1 CNopTy

aaMUHMCTpaummn CTapooCKONbCKOro
ropo/CKOro oKpyra

H.I". BenobaeBa
(4725) 44-74-58

11.02.2005

16.03.2004

06.07.2004

27.01.2004

11.08.2004

14.11.2003

22.10.2000

27.03.2001

15.07.2001

09.07.2001

28.07.2001

29.12.2000

22.08.2001

29.12.1999

13.03.2000

21.08.2000

27.07.2002

28.04.2002

05.10.2002

MuKynsHuy



