	Олегович				
14	Горских Степан Юрьевич	11.02.2005	-((-	-((-	2
15.	Олейник Глеб Витальевич	16.03.2004	-((-	-«-	2
16.	Дубровин Владислав Сергеевич	06.07.2004	-((-	-((-	2
17.	Литвяков Игорь Андреевич	27.01.2004	-((-		2
18.	Катричев Глеб Александрович	11.08.2004	-«-		2
19.	Сергеев Дмитрий Владимирович	14.11.2003	-((-		2
20.	Сычев Константин Андреевич	22.10.2000	-«-		3
21.	Казаков Александр Павлович	27.03.2001			3
22.	Яковлев Юрий Робертович	15.07.2001	-<<-		3
23.	Масалов Никита Витальевич	09.07.2001	-((-	-((-	3
24.	Бабешкин Дмитрий Николаевич	28.07.2001			3
25.	Гребенкин Александр Николаевич	29.12.2000	-<<-	-<<-	3
26.	Вельмисев Прохор Олегович	22.08.2001		-<<-	2
27.	Алутин Даниил Александрович	29.12.1999		-«-	2
28.	Котовщиков Сергей Дмитриевич	13.03.2000			2
29.	Литвяков Виктор Андреевич	21.08.2000			2
30.	Плотников Максим Юрьевич	27.07.2002			2
31.	Ковалев Артем Алексеевич	28.04.2002	-((-		2
32.	Величко Валерий Владиславович	05.10.2002	-<<-	-<<-	2

Начальник управления по физической культуре и спорту администрации Старооскольского городского округа



Р.П. Микулянич